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Grooved pin, half length
taper grooved DIN 1472

Technical Parameters

dy

Diameter (mm)
Length (L) (mm)
Info

Material

15

15
16

V = minimum shear
strength double
shear in kN (valid
for steel pins only).
Diameter d2 is the
diameter over the
grooved edges (valid
for steel pins only).
The recommended
tolerance class for
the accommodating
hole diameter d#
(nominal) is H11.
The nominal length
(L, tolerance class
js15) does not
include the rounded
ends.

Free-cutting steel

Technical Specification

Tolerance

0.2
1.6
15
h9

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 250

Standards

Free-cutting steel 1,5X16MM

39720.015.016
950359132350
31163215
8715492824936
Full Box Only

8745
1472

Technical Drawing
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