



# Grooved pin, half length taper grooved DIN 1472 Free-cutting steel 1,5X16MM

Article number	39720.015.016
Brand	-
UBB	950359132350
UNSPSC	31163215
EAN	8715492824936
PKG. of 250	Full Box Only

#### **Technical Parameters**

$d_1$	1.5
Diameter (mm)	1.5
Length (L) (mm)	16

Info V = minimum shear

strength double shear in kN (valid for steel pins only). Diameter d2 is the diameter over the grooved edges (valid for steel pins only). The recommended tolerance class for the accommodating hole diameter d# (nominal) is H11. The nominal length (L, tolerance class js15) does not

include the rounded

ends.

Material Free-cutting steel

### Standards

ISO	8745
DIN	1472

## **Technical Specification**

## **Technical Drawing**

C ≈	0.2
d <sub>2</sub> ≈	1.6
r≈	1.5
Tolerance	h9

V 1.6



